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Ergebnis Wr.Sen. Einzel Quali

DamenA

1 BC Stadlau LENZ Eveline 1.137 0
2 BIB KADENSKY Andrea 1.079 0
3 BCTyrolia SETIK Andrea 1.079 0
4 BC Etoile WEISS Nina 1.077 0
5 Sportunion BC Funk TISLER Lidija 998 0
6 ABP EDER Barbara 966 0
7 BC Stadlau WEBER Andrea 946 0
8 BC Stadlau LEEB Andrea 928 0
DamenB
1 BC Tyrolia SPITZMULLER Wilma 1.130 0
2 Sportunion BC Funk VIRAG Brigitte 1.122 0
3 BCTyrolia FIALA Christine 1.086 0
4 BC Casino Wien SCHMID Ingeborg 1.045 0
5 Strike & Spare BC Vienna GABRIEL Dagmar 933 0
6 BJB LEITNER Renate 913 0
Damen C
1 Sportunion BC Funk ISCHA Anna 1.063 0
2 BC Future - BTA KROMER llse 1.050 0
3 BC Casino Wien ZIEGLER Luzia 1.041 0
4 BC Future - BTA EHRENZWEIG Berta 1.013 0
5 BC Tyroila PETER Christa 995 0
6 Strike & Spare BC Vienna HOLY Anna 992 0
7 BC Vienna Striker KRUSPEL Madonna 972 0
8 Sportunion BC Funk POHORALEK Monika 953 0
9 BC Future - BTA GERO Pia 943 0
10 BC Vienna Striker GARHOFER Sonja 856 0
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Ergebnis Wr.Sen. Einzel Quali

HerrenA

1 BC Etoile STIEL Anton 1.347 0
2 KSV Wr.Netze / Unistahl VALLA Paul 1.303 0
3 BC Stadlau PITTESSER Andreas 1.292 0
4 BC Stadlau SASSMANN Norbert 1.277 0
5 Sportunion BC Funk STEINBACH Hansjorg 1.268 0
6 Sportunion BC Funk SCHWARZINGER Walter 1.235 0
7 Sportunion BC Funk RIEGER Michael 1.224 0
8 BCALT ASTL Helmut 1.224 0
9 Strike & Spare ROHRMOSER Christoph 1.215 0
10 BC Etoile WEISS Glnter 1.214 0
11 BC Stadlau WAGNER Johann 1.205 0
12 1.0BC MAJEFSKY Wilhelm 1.187 0
13 Future/BTA SETIK Alfred 1.166 0
14 Split/WT17 BROINGER Christian 1.154 0
15 BC Stadlau PITTESSER Georg 1.151 0
16 Split/WT17 HAIM-GEIST Andreas 1.151 0
17 Sportunion BC Funk KRENNER Kurt 1.142 0
18 Weisser Riese KREIBICH Friedrich 1.107 0
19 BC Stadlau LEEB Walter 1.098 0
20 Weisser Riese REIF Peter 1.094 0
21 BC Stadlau FROSCHL Karl 1.080 0
22 ABP SOLLNER Christian 1.030 0
HerrenB
1 KSV Wr.Netze / Unistahl PANZENBOCK Manfred 1.244 0
2 ABP BIACH Manfred 1.244 0
3 BC Stadlau TESAR Andreas 1.208 0
4 BJB KOMETTER Dusan 1.156 0
5 BJB JANAC Glnter 1.154 0
6 BC Etoile WEISS Kurt 1.145 0
7 BJB TREITLER Walter 1.128 0
8 Split/WT17 SEIDL Manfred 1.113 0
9 BJB HAUSKA Wolfgang 1.108 0
10 BC Kornland LECHNER Gerhard 1.107 0
11 Vienna Striker BARBORK Martin 1.082 0
12 BC Stadlau LEB Werner 1.082 0
13 Cosmos LENITZ Peter 1.071 0
14 Strike & Spare STINNER Wolfgang 1.059 0
15 Future/BTA STRASSER Michael 1.049 0
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Ergebnis Wr.Sen. Einzel Quali

16 Pegasus/Kobra HROBAR Leopold 1.030 0
17 Split/WT17 KORBER Christian 1.017 0
18 AUA OBERREITER Roland 1.011 0
19 Cosmos TERGOWITSCH Otto 998 0
20 BCALT STOCKREITER Gerhard 991 0
21 Cosmos PAAR Walter 987 0
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Ergebnis Wr.Sen. Einzel Quali

HerrenC

1 BJB WONDRATSCH Wolfgang 1.327 0
2 Split/WT17 SALOMON Manfred 1.315 0
3 Phonix Wien LEITNER Franz 1.309 0
4 BC Tyrolia FROTSCHEL Alfred 1.269 0
5 Future/BTA LOSCH Peter 1.260 0
6 BC Tyrolia FIALA Walter 1.250 0
7 BJB KADENSKY Wolfgang 1.242 0
8 Pegasus/Kobra KUGLER Hermann 1.233 0
9 KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl GABLEK Josef 1.196 0
10 Future/BTA KRAMPER Josef 1.178 0
11 Phénix Wien FLATON Hans 1.157 0
12 1.0BC PATTERMANN Raimund 1.157 0
13 Pegasus/Kobra PETER Robert 1.156 0
14 Future/BTA KROMER Karl 1.155 0
15 Future/BTA HEINISCH Gerhard 1.147 0
16 Sportunion BC Funk WAGGER Josef 1.140 0
17 Pegasus/Kobra LAUBENBERGER Hubert 1.139 0
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Schnittliste_Damen_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1
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GROSS lvonne
ADLER Tamara
WITURA Jaqueline
OBERKERSCH Teresa
SPITZMULLER Wilma
POLSTER Patricia
SCHMOTZ Monika
HAUSKA Gerda
KADENSKY Andrea
GUSCHL Daniela
KRIST Karin
GUTSJAHR Carmen
MAYER Anita
WILLIBALD Edith
GEMEINBOCK Gabriela
LANGER Tina-Maria
KRIEGER Nicole
BIACH Andrea
GABLEK Christine
PASCHINGER Sonja
BUDICEK Alexandra
STIEL Judith

LOOS Gabriele
WALLNER Marianne
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
KINIGADNER Renate
KROBATH Christa
LENZ Eveline
BRUCKNER Gabriele
LEB Sabine

ZIEGLER Luzia
FIALA Christine
WERNER Monika
RAUSCHER Gaby
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
CZERMAK Erlinda
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
SANTOS Maureen

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

Black Jack Bowlers
Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

ABP

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Erste Vienna

BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Etoile

Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien

Spiele Pins

87
65
76
36
o7
79
88
12
24
86

107
93
16

107
12
82

120
80
85
16
92
33
60
96

118

114
12
16
90
75

137
128
56
55
41
92
143
114

18.943
13.124
15.313
7.114
18.862
15.140
16.601
2.259
4.466
15.711
19.491
16.935
2.899
19.280
2.158
14.740
21.558
14.352
15.157
2.852
16.254
5.818
10.513
16.800
20.637
19.905
2.094
2.784
15.626
13.019
694
23.704
22.146
9.688
9.482
7.053
15.674
24.301
19.368

Schnitt

217,735
201,907
201,486
197,611
194,453
191,645
188,647
188,250
186,083
182,686
182,158
182,096
181,187
180,186
179,833
179,756
179,650
179,400
178,317
178,250
176,673
176,303
175,216
175,000
174,889
174,605
174,500
174,000
173,622
173,586
173,500
173,021
173,015
173,000
172,400
172,024
170,369
169,937
169,894

Hochstsp.

278
269
268
268
278
266
236
247
235
258
244
247
235
234
225
223
237
265
266
214
234
234
228
224
256
252
224
216
246
217
189
246
235
257
214
225
236
235
219

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

SCHMID Ingeborg
WEISS Nina

PFEIFER Sabine
PROKOP Christine
SETIK Andrea

EDER Barbara
WEINGARTNER Michaela
POHORALEK Monika
WILDMANN Susanne
DORFNER Eva Maria
TERGOWITSCH Martina
KLUG Jacqueline
LEITNER Renate
BODISCH Ingrid

FRODL Ursula

EISNER Roxana

VIRAG Brigitte

KREJCI Wilma
REPOLLES Caroline
GABRIEL Dagmar
PFEILER Susanne
LILG-SEETHALER Ingrid
PERSCHY Herta
KRUSPEL Madonna
HARTMANN Silvia
LINSMAYER Brigitte
SELINGER Romana
WUHL Lieselotte
PETER Christa
FRUHAUF Alexandra
ANGELOFF Michaela
GUGERELL Manuela
KLIMA Beatrix
PITTESSER Sonja
KAPRALLY Waltraud
LINDUSKA Carina
CASTILLO Santa-Rita-Lea
PAAR Brigitte

TISLER Lidija

BC Casino Wien

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Tyrolia

ABP

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BSC Phonix Wien
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Vienna Striker

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

Sportunion BC Funk

124
68
58
82
43

100
82

128
49

100
98
76
60
37

6
10

125
36
47
69
10
41
17
38
50
32
45
62

131
14

116

12
27
31

10
70

21.058
11.544
9.844
13.904
7.267
16.860
13.814
21.517
8.230
16.783
16.408
12.670
9.998
6.165
993
1.654
20.631
5.935
7.740
11.351
1.645
6.739
2.790
6.235
8.199
5.242
7.366
10.127
21.322
2.264
18.734
963
639
1.916
4.307
4.936
796
1.592
11.134

169,822
169,764
169,724
169,560
169,000
168,600
168,463
168,101
167,959
167,830
167,428
166,710
166,633
166,621
165,500
165,400
165,048
164,861
164,680
164,507
164,500
164,365
164,117
164,078
163,980
163,812
163,688
163,338
162,763
161,714
161,500
160,500
159,750
159,666
159,518
159,225
159,200
159,200
159,057

211
227
223
249
225
215
221
232
213
234
244
246
223
236
225
217
230
231
203
226
179
222
214
206
216
210
211
223
224
197
222
199
224
186
189
196
180
192
213
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Schnittliste_Damen_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1 Spiele Pins Schnitt Hochstsp.
79 GERO Pia BC Future - BTA 80 12.692 158,650 224 118 LEMBERGER Mariana BSC Phonix Wien 2 236 118,000 142
80 VRTENA Katharina Sportunion BC Funk 10 1.586 158,600 185 119 SCHMIDTGRUBER Stefanie Sportunion BC Funk 21 2469 117,571 164
81 EHRENZWEIG Berta BC Future - BTA 129 20.343 157,697 212 120 HOFMANN Sandra KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 7 787 112,428 129
82 VALLA Anna KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 70 11.032 157,600 246
83 SWIETLI Tanja BC Casino Wien 15 2.364 157,600 181
84 HARTNER Evelyn BC Tyrolia 47 7.399 157,425 225
85 RESCH Rosemarie BC Tyrolia 64 10.035 156,796 217
86 HALLAMAYR Karin BC Future - BTA 44 6.861 155,931 206
87 HORAK Angelika Big Bowling Club Vienna 6 933 155,500 171
88 DOMIN Beatrix BC Vienna Striker 24 3.697 154,041 184
89 ISCHA Anna Sportunion BC Funk 113 17.377 153,778 202
90 LEEB Andrea BC Stadlau 15 2.301 153,400 195
91 FABRY Astrid BC Stadlau 26 3.987 153,346 231
92 HOLY Anna Strike & Spare BC Vienna 42 6.437 153,261 202
93 SIMANE Brigitte BSC Phonix Wien 4 611 152,750 161
94 WEBER Andrea BC Stadlau 34 5145 151,323 201
95 HAUER Romana BSC Phonix Wien 19 2.850 150,000 201
96 EISNER Susanne BC Stadlau 16 2.399 149,937 191
97 |IGLER-WAGNER Gabriele BC Stadlau 6 896 149,333 172
98 SCHREDER Margit BC Kornland 33 4903 148,575 195
99 HECKENAST Hilde Sportunion BC Funk 54 8.014 148,407 209

100 HEINDL Sonja Sportunion BC Funk 59 8.711 147,644 201

101 KROMER llse BC Future - BTA 134 19.761 147,470 211

102 GARHOFER Sonja BC Vienna Striker 30 4.423 147,433 199

103 HOLZSCHUH Bertrud BC Tyrolia 73 10.762 147,424 220

104 HINGER Gisela BC Tyrolia 64 9.425 147,265 209

105 MAYER Sylvia Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 20 2.934 146,700 194

106 WISBAUER Sabine BC Kornland 34 4944 145411 177

107 LIFTENEGGER Hilde BC Tyrolia 29 4204 144,965 202

108 HOFSTATTER Michaela Sportunion BC Funk 31 4.362 140,709 202

109 KUCERA Margit BC Vienna Striker 12 1.685 140,416 181

110 GUGIMAIER Nicole BC Stadlau 24 3.357 139,875 177

111 GAWLIK Irene BC Tyrolia 54 7.479 138,500 199

112 HABICH Julia BSC Phonix Wien 5 691 138,200 186

113 VETTER Lisa-Marie Sportunion BC Funk 14 1928 137,714 179

114 PITTESSER Margot BC Stadlau 12 1.631 135,916 179

115 KROBATH Renate Sportunion BC Funk 46 6.086 132,304 177

116 MAYER Annemarie BC Future - BTA 6 791 131,833 155

117 KALTEIS Michelle BC Favoriten 15 1.841 122,733 156
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Schnittliste_Herren_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

TYBL Thomas
GROSS Thomas

RODRIGUEZ Rowby
LOOS Michael

HAHN Daniel
RAUSCHER Alexander
FURBACHER Roman
PILECKY Marco
STIEL Anton

LEB Martin

WEISS Glnter
LIFTENEGGER Martin
PITTESSER Alexander
RIEGER Walter
FURST Robert

HAD Hans
PANZENBOCK Manfred
KROMER Peter
KAISER Jirgen
PFEIFER Martin
HETES Andrej

DUDEK David

STIEL Patrick

RIEGER Michael
KOMETTER Dusan
LEB Andreas
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
RIEGLER Johann
HOCHSTOGER Benjamin
GONAUS Walter
BERNDT Ernst

HAHN Franz

BINDER Erich

WEISS Kurt
BACHINGER Leopold
VALLA Paul
GABRIELIAN Alexander
PFEIFER Andreas
HUTTERER Manfred
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GRUNDSCHOBER Leopold

Spiele
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 9
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 56
BC Etoile 103
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 18
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 82
BC Etoile 115
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 96
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 39
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 61
BC Etoile 97
BC Stadlau 101
BC Etoile 123
BC Tyrolia 122
BC Stadlau 63
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 72
BC Future - BTA 48
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 93
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 111
ABP 21
BC Stadlau 53
BC Tyrolia 123
BC Casino Wien 3
BC Stadlau 11
BC Etoile 89
Sportunion BC Funk 118
Black Jack Bowlers 178
BC Stadlau 122
BC SplittWT17 163
Black Jack Bowlers 112
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 89
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 36
1.0BC 13
BC Etoile 17
BC Etoile 62
BC Etoile 67
BC Stadlau 52
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 20
BC Etoile 46
BC Tyrolia 98
BC Casino Wien 20

Pins

2.103
12.450
22.505

3.916
17.832
24.499
20.439

8.247
12.879
20.370
20.975
25.422
25.208
12.988
14.827

9.864
19.099
22.752

4.304
10.844
25.152

610

2.235
18.050
23.885
35.988
24.570
32.701
22.450
17.806

7.184

2.591

3.387
12.352
13.275
10.297

3.952

9.087
19.358

3.947

Schnitt

233,666
222,321
218,495
217,555
217,463
213,034
212,906
211,461
211,131
210,000
207,673
206,682
206,622
206,158
205,930
205,500
205,365
204,972
204,952
204,603
204,487
203,333
203,181
202,808
202,415
202,179
201,393
200,619
200,446
200,067
199,555
199,307
199,235
199,225
198,134
198,019
197,600
197,543
197,530
197,350

Hochstsp.

279
280
290
279
296
290
279
266
277
278
279
279
300
290
268
279
279
289
257
268
289
225
256
260
279
269
275
296
274
269
277
237
257
259
266
256
256
267
290
247

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

SKACH Robert

HAUSKA Wolfgang
DOMIN Walter

ALUMPE Romeo

PAIL Josef

STEINBACH Philipp
SCHAFER Thomas
MOLNAR Christian
SASZMANN Norbert
SCHLOSSER Patrick
WITURA Markus
GRATZL Robert
PROVAZNIK Christian
ENDL Leopold
PRIBITZER Kurt

OPITZ Richard

BROCK Daniel

ASTL Helmut
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
BROSER Andreas
HEYDE Glinther
BOSKOVITZ Alexander
BARBORKA Martin
PFEIFFER Gerhard
HAAG Thomas
SCHROLL Gilinther
ROHRMOSER Christoph
FRISCH Dieter
REPOLLES Daniel
HORAK Roland
SCHWARZBAUER Oliver
SCHWARZBAUER Christian
GABLEK Josef
MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
SCHLAGNER Andreas
CELLER Christian
KADENSKY Wolfgang
WERNER Martin
CHRISTIAN Lukas
HECHENBERGER Andreas

BC Stadlau 54
Black Jack Bowlers 120
BC Vienna Striker 96
BC Etoile 35
BC Casino Wien 68
BC Stadlau 95
BSC Phonix Wien 50
BC Future - BTA 30
BC Stadlau 28
BSC Phonix Wien 44
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 22
ABP 96
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 140
BC Casino Wien 70
BC Casino Wien 33
BC Stadlau 43
BC Tyrolia 130
BC ALT 157
Black Jack Bowlers 105
BV Cosmos Wien 52
BC Pegasus-Kobra 36
Sportunion BC Funk 67
BC Vienna Striker 131
BC Pegasus-Kobra 29
BC Stadlau 90

Strike & Spare BC Vienna 143

Strike & Spare BC Vienna 128
1.0BC 82
BSC Phonix Wien 43
BC Tyrolia 45
BC Etoile 32
BC Etoile 28
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 6
1.0BC 84
BC Pegasus-Kobra 79
BC Stadlau 111
Black Jack Bowlers 20
BC Stadlau 31
BSC Phonix Wien 30
BC SplittWT17 81

10.647
23.648
18.877
6.882
13.352
18.620
9.788
5.870
5.475
8.603
4.296
18.742
27.292
13.644
6.413
8.355
25.199
30.389
20.323
10.041
6.949
12.910
25.237
5.583
17.326
27.504
24.553
15.721
8.242
8.624
6.128
5.358
1.148
16.050
15.091
21.203
3.819
5.914
5.720
15.402

197,166
197,066
196,635
196,628
196,352
196,000
195,760
195,666
195,535
195,522
195,272
195,229
194,942
194,914
194,333
194,302
193,838
193,560
193,552
193,096
193,027
192,686
192,648
192,517
192,511
192,335
191,820
191,719
191,674
191,644
191,500
191,357
191,333
191,071
191,025
191,018
190,950
190,774
190,666
190,148

277
257
289
233
272
289
246
254
255
257
253
269
269
246
269
252
267
276
258
277
258
289
279
249
300
290
267
247
287
235
257
237
214
266
269
276
236
225
279
257
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Schnittliste_Herren_alle_Hallen

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

PITTESSER Andreas
KROTENDORF Manuel
TEUBER Wilhelm
STRITZKI Thomas
PATTERMANN Raimund
KUKLA Robert
TREITLER Walter
SCHWARZ Roland
PITTESSER Christian
BIACH Manfred
FROTSCHEL Alfred
FIALA Walter
SCHLOGL Christian
ALARCON Emmanuel
RIMPLER Franz
TRUNKEL Michael
PITTESSER Georg
SCHOPPIK Alfred
STEINBACH Hansjorg
LEITNER Franz
PETER Robert
HOREJS Harald
KROMER Karl
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
HORAK Ernst
FROSCHL Karl

KLEIN Martin

KUGLER Hermann
TESAR Andreas
SCHLANITZ Eduard
FRANK Rene

THEIL Helmuth
LOSCH Peter
FLEHBERGER Paul
SALOMON Manfred
KUBALEK Benjamin
KUCHAR Gottfried
KRENNER Kurt
WEISSENSTEINER Felix
KOCH Thomas

Spiele
BC Stadlau 100
BC Tyrolia 54
BC Vienna Striker 54
BC Stadlau 43
1.0BC 112
BC Tyrolia 97
Black Jack Bowlers 74
BC Tyrolia 42
BC Stadlau 80
ABP 120
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 111
BC Tyrolia 140
BC Stadlau 26
BC Etoile 52
BC ALT 62
1.0BC 62
BC Stadlau 118
BC Tyrolia 31
Sportunion BC Funk 133
BSC Phonix Wien 117
BC Pegasus-Kobra 101
BC Casino Wien 39
BC Future - BTA 109
BC Vienna Striker 78
Big Bowling Club Vienna 66
BC Stadlau 68
ABP 50
BC Pegasus-Kobra 82
BC Stadlau 120
BC Pegasus-Kobra 80
BC Favoriten 56
BC Stadlau 10
BC Future - BTA 86
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 22
BC SplittWT17 70
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 76
SC Austrian Airlines 46
Sportunion BC Funk 165
BC Tyrolia 52
BC Future - BTA 55

Pins Schnitt
19.004 190,040
10.250 189,814
10.243 189,685

8.153 189,604
21.211 189,383
18.364 189,319
14.006 189,270

7.947 189,214
15.122 189,025
22.670 188,916
20.967 188,891
26.374 188,385

4,897 188,346

9.779 188,057
11.651 187,919
11.650 187,903
22150 187,711

5.815 187,580
24.947 187,571
21.925 187,393
18.907 187,198

7.297 187,102
20.394 187,100
14.583 186,961
12.330 186,818
12.698 186,735

9.335 186,700
15.274 186,268
22.352 186,266
14.885 186,062
10.413 185,946

1.859 185,900
15.986 185,883

4.088 185,818
13.006 185,800
14.119 185,776

8.525 185,326
30.570 185,272

9.632 185,230
10.187 185,218

Hochstsp.

247
247
259
245
278
255
245
269
266
266
267
248
225
247
241
277
266
236
268
277
247
245
258
244
255
256
236
255
254
268
277
226
236
247
236
246
232
236
247
276

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

SIMANE Gerald

KRIST Rainer
SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
KROBATH Martin
VALLA Paul Jun.
HRABEC Georg
ZATZKA Hermann
GRASSER Horst

SETIK Alfred
FURNSINN Franz
FLATON Hans
HANDLER Reinhard
LEEB Walter
TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard
FILL Josef

WAGNER Johann
SCHWARZINGER Walter
LEMBERGER Christian
KOLROSER Harald
ZILLINGER Herbert
BRANDLHOFER Gerhard
FIEBIGER Gregor
BROINGER Christian
JANAC Glnter

SEIDL Manfred
STOCKREITER Gerhard
HARTMANN Eddy
SALOMON Martin
SCHLOGL Giinter
KLUG Richard sen.
WENZL Adalbert
HORNUNG Andreas
MAY Helmut

SCHMOTZ Hannes
FRANZL Roland
BICHLMAYER Kevin
BISCHOF Robert
RUDOLF Mario

AMORT Gerhard
HEYDE Gotthard

BSC Phonix Wien 43
BC Etoile 32
BC Vienna Striker 52
Sportunion BC Funk 30
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 25
BC Stadlau 84
BC SplittWT17 84
Black Jack Bowlers 21
BC Future - BTA 48
BC Casino Wien 35
BSC Phonix Wien 121
BC Future - BTA 33
BC Stadlau 6
Sportunion BC Funk 154
BC Tyrolia 41
BC Stadlau 30
Sportunion BC Funk 85
BSC Phonix Wien 41
BV Cosmos Wien 42
SC Austrian Airlines 51
Sportunion BC Funk 64
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 74
BC SplittWT17 131
Black Jack Bowlers 44
BC ALT 86
BC ALT 136
BC Stadlau 13
BC SplittWT17 27
BC Stadlau 45
BC Casino Wien 23
Sportunion BC Funk 63
BC Stadlau 31
BC Tyrolia 93
BC Stadlau 25
BC Stadlau 46
BC ALT 10

Big Bowling Club Vienna 119
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 51
Big Bowling Club Vienna 71
BC Pegasus-Kobra 82

7.957
5.921
9.620
5.545
4.617
15.490
15.442
3.858
8.818
6.429
22.217
6.050
1.098
28.164
7.495
5.484
15.523
7.487
7.661
9.299
11.663
13.477
23.844
8.008
15.650
24.741
2.360
4.901
8.159
4.165
11.408
5.611
16.815
4.520
8.298
1.801
21.432
9.174
12.767
14.734

185,046
185,031
185,000
184,833
184,680
184,404
183,833
183,714
183,708
183,685
183,611
183,333
183,000
182,883
182,804
182,800
182,623
182,609
182,404
182,333
182,234
182,121
182,015
182,000
181,976
181,919
181,538
181,518
181,311
181,086
181,079
181,000
180,806
180,800
180,391
180,100
180,100
179,882
179,816
179,682

225
265
248
243
226
279
286
231
223
238
269
279
213
267
246
248
252
269
245
256
257
234
257
236
258
246
212
234
246
224
242
256
237
231
254
214
269
237
249
237
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

REPOLLES Rafael
SELINGER Christian
POSTL Rudolf
VRTENA Erwin
KLYMKIW Kurt
GUTMANN Patrick
SMOLIK Rudolf
WIESAUER Ferdinand
TERGOWITSCH Otto
FELIX Ernst
LEROCH Wolfgang
SCHUH Josef
WEBER Robert
FUCIK Martin
STINNER Wolfgang
LECHNER Gerhard
HROBAR Robert
BENDA Glinther

Spiele
BSC Phonix Wien 12
BC Etoile 18
ABP 27
Sportunion BC Funk 27
BC Future - BTA 62
BC Stadlau 15
BC Weisser Riese 43
BC Future - BTA 15
BV Cosmos Wien 50
BC Pegasus-Kobra 61
BC Stadlau 78
Big Bowling Club Vienna 83
1.0BC 8
BC Etoile 8
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 65
BC Kornland 142
BC Pegasus-Kobra 102

Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 44

179 SONNLEITNER Heribert
180 GROLLER Robert

181 STOHL Alexander

182 STRASSER Michael
183 REITER Christian

184 KANTAS Wolfgang

185 ZEISEL Michael

186 FREIWALD Andreas
187 PAAR Walter

188 LEB Werner

189 PALAORO Josef

190 VOJNIC Tomislav Martin

BC Pegasus-Kobra 26
1.0BC 54
BSC Phonix Wien 13
BC Future - BTA 124
BC Casino Wien 18

Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 91

191
192
193
194

NEUNDLINGER Robert
MATEJKA Andreas
REHAK Giinter

REIFF Glnter

195 GONZALES Robert-Carlo
196 LACKNER Leon

197 KRAMPER Josef

198 STEFAN Christian

199 RANKOVIC Sasa

200 MARKFELDER Robert

BC Casino Wien 5
BC Stadlau 92
BV Cosmos Wien 34
BC Stadlau 64
Sportunion BC Funk 79
BC Etoile 72
BC Weisser Riese 41
BC Stadlau 6
Sportunion BC Funk 69
BV Cosmos Wien 45
BC Etoile 10
BC Tyrolia 53
BC Future - BTA 58
Black Jack Bowlers 8
BC Etoile 20
BC Stadlau 55

Pins Schnitt
2.152 179,333
3.221 178,944
4.829 178,851
4.829 178,851

11.088 178,838
2.681 178,733
7.684 178,697
2.674 178,266
8.900 178,000

10.852 177,901

13.875 177,884

14.760 177,831
1.420 177,500
1.419 177,375

11.527 177,338

25.168 177,239

18.071 177,166
7.793 177,113
4.601 176,961
9.554 176,925
2.299 176,846

21.929 176,846
3.182 176,777

16.081 176,714

883 176,600

16.246 176,586
6.002 176,529

11.288 176,375

13.925 176,265

12.690 176,250
7.224 176,195
1.057 176,166

12.153 176,130
7.925 176,111
1.761 176,100
9.323 175,905

10.202 175,896
1.406 175,750
3.515 175,750
9.658 175,600

Hochstsp.

214
223
232
258
237
215
234
211
239
235
236
246
234
195
224
234
244
224
219
246
215
256
236
257
193
251
233
225
251
245
224
192
265
225
204
236
219
195
216
220

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

REICHSIEGL Christian
KANTNER Peter
GAJDOCSI Wolfgang
FUCHS Gerhard
MICICELOVIC Igor
BILDSTEINER Manfred
Drucker Gerald
KORBER Christian
SCHREIER Ernst
ERHART Willy
TRSKA Walter
KALVODA Heinz
POIGER Walter
WIATER Mag. Gottfried
URBAN Herbert
LINKE Philipp
HEINISCH Gerhard
SCHINDLER Egon
ZIRPS Heribert
BERGEMANN Gerhard
FUHRER Peter
STUHLHOFER Gerd
HOFLICH René
SIMANE Erwin
HORAK Hubert
WASER Erich

HEYER Wolfgang
BURGER Werner
REIF Peter

STEPHAN Stefan
RIENER Sascha
LENITZ Peter
JERABEK Andreas
HAUSAR Thomas
WAGGER Josef
SCHWARZER Hans
KAMELLOR Peter
DANZINGER Ewald
LANGER Johann
WALLNER Werner

BC Weisser Riese 47 8.247 175,468
BC Future - BTA 34 5961 175,323
BC Stadlau 52 9.088 174,769
Sportunion BC Funk 113 19.741 174,699
BC Tyrolia 20 3.492 174,600
Black Jack Bowlers 2 349 174,500
BC Pegasus-Kobra 63 10.978 174,253
BC SplittWT17 62 10.796 174,129
SC Austrian Airlines 39 6.791 174,128
BC Erste Vienna 65 11.315 174,076
BC Etoile 45 7.832 174,044
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 37 6.438 174,000
BV Cosmos Wien 65 11.310 174,000
Big Bowling Club Vienna 134 23.273 173,679
BC Erste Vienna 34 5902 173,588
BC ALT 79 13.713 173,582
BC Future - BTA 114 19.767 173,394
SC Austrian Airlines 23 3.985 173,260
BC Pegasus-Kobra 29 5.024 173,241
BC Etoile 44 7.614 173,045
BC Vienna Striker 59 10.196 172,813
SC Austrian Airlines 9 1554 172,666
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 12 2.072 172,666
BSC Phonix Wien 10 1.724 172,400
Sportunion BC Funk 57 9.820 172,280
BC Stadlau 61 10.471 171,655
BC Stadlau 58 9.949 171,534
BC Etoile 21 3.595 171,190
BC Weisser Riese 36 6.158 171,055
BC Kornland 19 3.248 170,947
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 75 12.821 170,946
BV Cosmos Wien 89 15.214 170,943
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 44 7.520 170,909
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 47 8.024 170,723
Sportunion BC Funk 85 14.481 170,364
BC Weisser Riese 15 2552 170,133
BC Future - BTA 21 3.571 170,047
BC Etoile 5 849 169,800
BC Pegasus-Kobra 3 509 169,666
BC Stadlau 26 4.408 169,538

226
204
223
225
218
225
247
230
233
245
235
219
257
279
212
212
232
233
228
245
232
226
225
205
245
267
234
207
224
228
231
232
258
212
224
199
213
184
211
241
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

RAUCH Christopher
ERBEN Valentin

FLEISCHHACKER Benjamin

PFEIFFER Robert
KUBAT Marti
SCHMEKAL Helmut
LANGER Michael
SEIFERT Alois
LIEBMINGER Gerhard
HAHOFER Gerhard
GRAF Gerhard
WALLNER Mario
VRANA Klaus
SCHAUPERL Josef
HEDIGER Paul
WURMBRAND Christian
SCHMELLERL Wolfgang
CHARVAT Markus
GRAF Josef
HAUTZINGER Helmut
LAUBENBERGER Hubert
WEISS Christian
WISBAUER Manfred
BARTL Kurt

KERN Otto

HROBAR Leopold
PODINGBAUER Thomas
RUDOLF Manfred
KREIBICH Fritz

ORY Christian

ARTH Oliver

SVITAK Ludwig
HINGER Dr. Anton
HOLZGRUBER Johann
SCHNABL Johann
SOLLNER Christian
MAURER Michael
GUSCHL Walter
KUPKA Manfred
GRAVES Robert

Spiele
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 68
BC Tyrolia 74
BV Cosmos Wien 45
BC Favoriten 58
Big Bowling Club Vienna 61
BC Vienna Striker 46
BC Tyrolia 94
BC Weisser Riese 79
SC Austrian Airlines 35
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 77
BSC Phonix Wien 72
BC Weisser Riese 122
BC Future - BTA 10
Sportunion BC Funk 42
BSC Phonix Wien 9
BC Kornland 47
BC ALT 8
BV Cosmos Wien 3
BC Stadlau 13
SC Austrian Airlines 32
BC Pegasus-Kobra 35
Strike & Spare BC Vienna 32
BC Kornland 130
1.0BC 36
Sportunion BC Funk 26
BC Pegasus-Kobra 89
Sportunion BC Funk 31
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 70
BC Weisser Riese 38
BSC Phdénix Wien 15
BC Stadlau 21
ABP 45
BC Tyrolia 75
BC Pegasus-Kobra 32
BC Stadlau 12
ABP 23
SC Austrian Airlines 13
BC Erste Vienna 51
BV Cosmos Wien 33
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 25

Pins Schnitt
11.516 169,352
12.520 169,189

7.610 169,111
9.806 169,068
10.304 168,918
7.766 168,826
15.868 168,808
13.315 168,544
5.896 168,457
12.967 168,402
12.117 168,291
20.513 168,139
1.678 167,800
7.047 167,785
1.510 167,777
7.879 167,638
1.339 167,375
502 167,333
2.175 167,307
5.351 167,218
5.848 167,085
5.341 166,906
21.669 166,684
5.999 166,638
4,332 166,615
14.823 166,550
5.163 166,548
11.634 166,200
6.312 166,105
2.485 165,666
3.471 165,285
7.415 164,777
12.342 164,560
5.264 164,500
1.974 164,500
3.771 163,956
2.128 163,692
8.340 163,529
5.378 162,969
4.073 162,920

Hochstsp.

278
222
222
222
217
224
256
223
224
241
226
254
215
233
201
232
200
180
190
221
214
223
223
216
210
237
206
232
221
207
220
256
237
199
210
194
200
199
206
227

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

WIDHOFNER Reinhard
STANCIC Manuel
NOVACEK Johann
DORFNER Rudolf
GRATSCH Werner
SCHNEIDER Anton
LANG Eduard

SCHON Anton R.
BARTON Rudolf
OJDANIC Daniel
REMISCH Josef
TERGOWITSCH Stefan
MANN Michael

KOLAR Andreas
VLASAK Michael
KAISER Franz

URBAN Alexander
MULLER Alfred

CIHLA Mario
SCHREDER Gerald
REICHER Markus
ATZMULLER Gerald
HOLY Michael
SCHLAGNER David
MACHEK Ronald
LANG Helmut
LIPPERT Karl
MULLER Karl

WOLF Josef
WERNSPACHER Dieter
NEUMANN Thomas
MOSER Marco
KARESCH Heinrich
SCHARSCHON Martin
OBERREITER Roland
HAMEDL Alfred
SMOLIK Andreas
KRABINA Thomas
HERBACEK Gerhard
KLOSTERMANN Helmut

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

BC SplittWT17

ABP

BC Pegasus-Kobra
SC Austrian Airlines
SC Austrian Airlines
1.0BC

BC Casino Wien

BC Favoriten

BV Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Weisser Riese
BC Vienna Striker
BC Favoriten

BC Stadlau

BC Erste Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Kornland

ABP

1.0BC

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

BV Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Erste Vienna

BC Future - BTA

BC Favoriten

BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Weisser Riese
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie
BV Cosmos Wien
BC Weisser Riese
BV Cosmos Wien

18

o O

67
32
15
33
68
36
16

46

27

67
31
70
42
53
29
47
27
13
53
5
32
117
20
6
47
20
42
40
36
44
25
3
46
27

2.925
974
1.461
10.876
5.182
2.426
5.332
10.961
5.797
2.574
1.447
7.389
642
4.331
1.282
10.733
4.962
11.197
6.709
8.451
4.615
7.455
4.280
2.060
8.379
790
5.048
18.443
3.148
942
7.371
3.134
6.574
6.260
5.615
6.841
3.885
466
7.133
4173

162,500
162,333
162,333
162,328
161,937
161,733
161,575
161,191
161,027
160,875
160,777
160,630
160,500
160,407
160,250
160,194
160,064
159,957
159,738
159,452
159,137
158,617
158,518
158,461
158,094
158,000
157,750
157,632
157,400
157,000
156,829
156,700
156,523
156,500
155,972
155,477
155,400
155,333
155,065
154,555

201
201
192
212
203
200
201
215
223
207
183
248
183
202
198
241
233
220
201
202
209
214
204
212
204
169
205
227
233
175
204
223
208
211
212
200
194
158
197
201
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321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

MUCK Ernst

BROSER Johann
BROZEK Ing. Peter Paul
FLEISCHHACKER Gerhard
STEIDL Roland
PETER Phillip
HIMMLER Karlheinz
KLOM Josef
MAHRENHOLZ Kurt
HORAK Josef
POSCHL Fritz
HEINRICH Josef
LESSNIKA Johann
WENZEL Josef
HARTL Karl

STROH Ewald
KRAPPEL Martin
PRANDL Christian
VLASAK Ing. Heinz
WIATER Michael
LESCHETIZKY Walter
KRAL Erwin
KELLNER Otto

PULZ Rene
WAWERKA Matthias
POSCHL Hans
CZIHAK Alexander
WIMMER Christoph

Spiele
BC ALT 43
BC Kornland 7
1.0BC 32
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl 2
BC Kornland 64
BC Pegasus-Kobra 25
Sportunion BC Funk 66
BC Weisser Riese 31
BC Weisser Riese 40
Big Bowling Club Vienna 29
BC Casino Wien 3
Polehnia Bowlingclub Wie 11
BC Weisser Riese 32
BC Weisser Riese 3
BSC Phonix Wien 34
BC Weisser Riese 8
BC Kornland 3
Sportunion BC Funk 4
BC Favoriten 6
Big Bowling Club Vienna 19
BC Stadlau 16
BC Future - BTA 3
BC Pegasus-Kobra 20
BC SplittWT17 8
Sportunion BC Funk 5
BC Weisser Riese 6
BC Favoriten 8
Big Bowling Club Vienna 1

Pins Schnitt
6.630 154,186
1.077 153,857
4914 153,562

305 152,500
9.747 152,296
3.803 152,120
9.912 150,181
4.653 150,096
5.941 148,525
4,298 148,206

443 147,666
1.613 146,636
4,667 145,843

437 145,666
4.914 144,529
1.140 142,500

427 142,333

562 140,500

843 140,500
2.662 140,105
2175 135,937

407 135,666
2.693 134,650
1.002 125,250

620 124,000

709 118,166

906 113,250

113 113,000

Hochstsp.

197
195
197
162
189
201
221
224
200
184
167
190
182
155
177
187
154
145
172
176
206
141
187
171
180
149
137
113
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Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Herren

Senior A

1 STIEL Anton
2 WEISS Giinter
3 FURST Robert
4 RIEGER Michael
5 HAIM-GEIST Andreas
6 GONAUS Walter
7 BINDER Erich
8 VALLA Paul
9 SKACH Robert
10 ALUMPE Romeo
11 MOLNAR Christian
12 SASZMANN Norbert
13 PROVAZNIK Christian
14 ASTL Helmut
15 BROSER Andreas
16 PFEIFFER Gerhard
17 SCHROLL Glinther
18 ROHRMOSER Christoph
19 SCHWARZBAUER Christian
20 MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
21 PITTESSER Andreas
22 KUKLA Robert
23 SCHLOGL Christian
24 RIMPLER Franz
25 PITTESSER Georg
26 STEINBACH Hansjorg
27 FROSCHL Karl
28 KRENNER Kurt
29 WEISSENSTEINER Felix
30 KOCH Thomas
31 KRIST Rainer
32 SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
33 HRABEC Georg
34 ZATZKA Hermann
35 SETIK Alfred

BC Etoile

BC Etoile

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC SplittWT17

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC ALT

BV Cosmos Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Strike & Spare BC Vie
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Etoile

1.0BC

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC ALT

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Etoile

BC Vienna Striker

BC Stadlau

BC SplittWT17

BC Future - BTA

97
123

118
163
36
62
20
54
35
30
28
140
157
52
29
143
128
28
84
100
97
26
62
118
133
68
165
52
55
32
52
84
84
48

20.370
25.422
9.864
23.885
32.701
7.184
12.352
3.952
10.647
6.882
5.870
5.475
27.292
30.389
10.041
5.583
27.504
24.553
5.358
16.050
19.004
18.364
4.897
11.651
22.150
24.947
12.698
30.570
9.632
10.187
5.921
9.620
15.490
15.442
8.818

210,000
206,682
205,500
202,415
200,619
199,555
199,225
197,600
197,166
196,628
195,666
195,535
194,942
193,560
193,096
192,517
192,335
191,820
191,357
191,071
190,040
189,319
188,346
187,919
187,711
187,571
186,735
185,272
185,230
185,218
185,031
185,000
184,404
183,833
183,708

36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

FURNSINN Franz

LEEB Walter
TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard
WAGNER Johann
SCHWARZINGER Walter
LEMBERGER Christian
ZILLINGER Herbert
BRANDLHOFER Gerhard
BROINGER Christian
SCHLOGL Giinter
FRANZL Roland
BISCHOF Robert
HEYDE Gotthard
SELINGER Christian
WIESAUER Ferdinand
FELIX Ernst

HROBAR Robert
REITER Christian
ZEISEL Michael

REHAK Glinter
REICHSIEGL Christian
GAJDOCSI Wolfgang
BILDSTEINER Manfred
KALVODA Heinz

LINKE Philipp
SCHINDLER Egon
ZIRPS Heribert
FUHRER Peter

HEYER Wolfgang
BURGER Werner
KAMELLOR Peter
SCHAUPERL Josef
SCHMELLERL Wolfgang
GRAF Josef
PODINGBAUER Thomas
KREIBICH Fritz

SVITAK Ludwig
SOLLNER Christian
MAURER Michael

BC Casino Wien

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
SC Austrian Airlines
Sportunion BC Funk
BC SplittWT17

BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Etoile

BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Weisser Riese
BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC ALT

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Vienna Striker
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC ALT

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Weisser Riese
ABP

ABP

SC Austrian Airlines

35

154
30
85
41
51
64

131
45
46

119
82
18
15
61

102
18

69
47
52

37
79
23
29
59
58
21
21
42

13
31
38
45
23
13

6.429
1.098
28.164
5.484
15.523
7.487
9.299
11.663
23.844
8.159
8.298
21.432
14.734
3.221
2.674
10.852
18.071
3.182
883
12.153
8.247
9.088
349
6.438
13.713
3.985
5.024
10.196
9.949
3.595
3.571
7.047
1.339
2.175
5.163
6.312
7.415
3.771
2.128

183,685
183,000
182,883
182,800
182,623
182,609
182,333
182,234
182,015
181,311
180,391
180,100
179,682
178,944
178,266
177,901
177,166
176,777
176,600
176,130
175,468
174,769
174,500
174,000
173,582
173,260
173,241
172,813
171,534
171,190
170,047
167,785
167,375
167,307
166,548
166,105
164,777
163,956
163,692
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75 WIDHOFNER Reinhard

76 GRATSCH Werner
77 MANN Michael

78 SCHREDER Gerald
79 HOLY Michael

80 NEUMANN Thomas

81 SCHARSCHON Martin
82 FLEISCHHACKER Gerhard

83 MAHRENHOLZ Kurt
84 POSCHL Fritz

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Weisser Riese

BC Kornland

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Favoriten

BC Pegasus-Kobra
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Weisser Riese

BC Casino Wien

18
32

53
27
47
40

40

2.925
5.182

642
8.451
4.280
7.371
6.260

305
5.941

443

162,500
161,937
160,500
159,452
158,518
156,829
156,500
152,500
148,525
147,666

Senior B

RIEGER Walter

HAD Hans
PANZENBOCK Manfred
KOMETTER Dusan
HAHN Franz

WEISS Kurt
BACHINGER Leopold
HUTTERER Manfred
HAUSKA Wolfgang
DOMIN Walter

PAIL Josef

ENDL Leopold
PRIBITZER Kurt
BARBORKA Martin
TREITLER Walter
BIACH Manfred
ALARCON Emmanuel
SCHOPPIK Alfred
HOREJS Harald
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
HORAK Ernst
TESAR Andreas
SCHLANITZ Eduard
FLEHBERGER Paul
FILL Josef

JANAC Glnter

SEIDL Manfred
STOCKREITER Gerhard
WENZL Adalbert
MAY Helmut
SCHMOTZ Hannes
AMORT Gerhard
VRTENA Erwin
POSTL Rudolf
TERGOWITSCH Otto
SCHUH Josef
WEBER Robert
STINNER Wolfgang

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
Strike & Spare BC Vie
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Etoile

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Vienna Striker

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Vienna Striker
Black Jack Bowlers
ABP

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

BC Vienna Striker

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
BC ALT

BC ALT

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

Big Bowling Club Vien
Sportunion BC Funk
ABP

BV Cosmos Wien

Big Bowling Club Vien
1.0BC

Strike & Spare BC Vie

72
93
111
178
17
67
52
20
120
96
68
70
33
131
74
120
52
31
39
78
66
120
80
22
Y|
44
86
136
63
93
25
71
27
27
50
83
8
65

14.827
19.099
22.752
35.988
3.387
13.275
10.297
3.947
23.648
18.877
13.352
13.644
6.413
25.237
14.006
22.670
9.779
5.815
7.297
14.583
12.330
22.352
14.885
4.088
7.495
8.008
15.650
24.741
11.408
16.815
4.520
12.767
4.829
4.829
8.900
14.760
1.420
11.527

205,930
205,365
204,972
202,179
199,235
198,134
198,019
197,350
197,066
196,635
196,352
194,914
194,333
192,648
189,270
188,916
188,057
187,580
187,102
186,961
186,818
186,266
186,062
185,818
182,804
182,000
181,976
181,919
181,079
180,806
180,800
179,816
178,851
178,851
178,000
177,831
177,500
177,338
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39 LECHNER Gerhard

40 SONNLEITNER Heribert

41 GROLLER Robert
42 STRASSER Michael
43 PAAR Walter

44 LEB Werner

45 PALAORO Josef

46 REIFF Glnter

47 FUCHS Gerhard

48 KORBER Christian
49 ERHART Willy

50 POIGER Walter

51 BERGEMANN Gerhard

52 SIMANE Erwin

53 HORAK Hubert

54 REIF Peter

55 LENITZ Peter

56 SCHWARZER Hans
57 DANZINGER Ewald
58 SCHMEKAL Helmut
59 LIEBMINGER Gerhard
60 HEDIGER Paul

61 WISBAUER Manfred
62 KERN Otto

63 HROBAR Leopold
64 SCHNABL Johann
65 GRAVES Robert

66 SCHNEIDER Anton
67 REMISCH Josef

68 KAISER Franz

69 OBERREITER Roland
70 HIMMLER Karlheinz
71 VLASAK Ing. Heinz
72 WIATER Michael

BC Kornland

BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

BC Future - BTA

BV Cosmos Wien
BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BV Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC SplittWT17

BC Erste Vienna

BV Cosmos Wien
BC Etoile

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Weisser Riese
BV Cosmos Wien
BC Weisser Riese
BC Etoile

BC Vienna Striker
SC Austrian Airlines
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

Polehnia Bowlingclub
SC Austrian Airlines
BV Cosmos Wien
BC Stadlau

SC Austrian Airlines
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

Big Bowling Club Vien

142
26
54

124
34
64
79
45

113
62
65
65
44
10
57
36
89
15

46
35

130
26
89
12
25
15

67
36
66

19

25.168
4.601
9.554

21.929
6.002

11.288

13.925
7.925

19.741

10.796

11.315

11.310
7.614
1.724
9.820
6.158

15.214
2.552

849
7.766
5.896
1.510

21.669
4.332

14.823
1.974
4.073
2.426
1.447

10.733
5.615
9.912

843
2.662

177,239
176,961
176,925
176,846
176,529
176,375
176,265
176,111
174,699
174,129
174,076
174,000
173,045
172,400
172,280
171,055
170,943
170,133
169,800
168,826
168,457
167,777
166,684
166,615
166,550
164,500
162,920
161,733
160,777
160,194
155,972
150,181
140,500
140,105

Senior C

RIEGLER Johann
BERNDT Ernst

WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang

GABLEK Josef
KADENSKY Wolfgang
TEUBER Wilhelm
PATTERMANN Raimund
FROTSCHEL Alfred
FIALA Walter
LEITNER Franz
PETER Robert
KROMER Karl
KUGLER Hermann
LOSCH Peter
SALOMON Manfred
KUCHAR Gottfried
GRASSER Horst
FLATON Hans
HANDLER Reinhard
KLUG Richard sen.
SMOLIK Rudolf
LEROCH Wolfgang
BENDA Glinther
KRAMPER Josef
STEFAN Christian
KANTNER Peter
Drucker Gerald
SCHREIER Ernst
WIATER Mag. Gottfried
URBAN Herbert
HEINISCH Gerhard
WAGGER Josef
LANGER Johann
SEIFERT Alois

GRAF Gerhard
WALLNER Mario
VRANA Klaus
HAUTZINGER Helmut

Black Jack Bowlers
1.0BC

Black Jack Bowlers
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Vienna Striker
1.0BC

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Future - BTA

BC SplittWT17

SC Austrian Airlines
Black Jack Bowlers
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Future - BTA

BC Casino Wien

BC Weisser Riese
BC Stadlau

Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Future - BTA
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
SC Austrian Airlines
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Erste Vienna

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Weisser Riese
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Weisser Riese
BC Future - BTA

SC Austrian Airlines

112
13
105

20
54
112
111
140
17
101
109
82
86
70
46
21
121
33
23
43
78
44
58

34
63
39
134
34
114
85

79
72
122
10
32

22.450
2.591
20.323
1.148
3.819
10.243
21.211
20.967
26.374
21.925
18.907
20.394
15.274
15.986
13.006
8.525
3.858
22.217
6.050
4.165
7.684
13.875
7.793
10.202
1.406
5.961
10.978
6.791
23.273
5.902
19.767
14.481
509
13.315
12117
20.513
1.678
5.351

200,446
199,307
193,552
191,333
190,950
189,685
189,383
188,891
188,385
187,393
187,198
187,100
186,268
185,883
185,800
185,326
183,714
183,611
183,333
181,086
178,697
177,884
177,113
175,896
175,750
175,323
174,253
174,128
173,679
173,588
173,394
170,364
169,666
168,544
168,291
168,139
167,800
167,218
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

LAUBENBERGER Hubert
BARTL Kurt

RUDOLF Manfred
HINGER Dr. Anton
HOLZGRUBER Johann
GUSCHL Walter
KUPKA Manfred
NOVACEK Johann
DORFNER Rudolf
LANG Eduard

SCHON Anton R.
BARTON Rudolf
MULLER Alfred

LANG Helmut

MULLER Karl
WERNSPACHER Dieter
HAMEDL Alfred
HERBACEK Gerhard
KLOSTERMANN Helmut
MUCK Ernst

BROSER Johann
BROZEK Ing. Peter Paul
STEIDL Roland

KLOM Josef

HORAK Josef
HEINRICH Josef
LESSNIKA Johann
WENZEL Josef

HARTL Karl

STROH Ewald
LESCHETIZKY Walter
KRAL Erwin

KELLNER Otto
POSCHL Hans

BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Tyrolia

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Erste Vienna

BV Cosmos Wien
BC SplittWT17

ABP

SC Austrian Airlines
1.0BC

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Weisser Riese
BC Weisser Riese
BV Cosmos Wien
BC ALT

BC Kornland

1.0BC

BC Kornland

BC Weisser Riese
Big Bowling Club Vien
Polehnia Bowlingclub
BC Weisser Riese
BC Weisser Riese
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Weisser Riese
BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Weisser Riese

35
36
70
75
32
51
33

67
33
68
36
70

117
44
46
27
43

32
64

29

11

32

34

16

20

5.848
5.999
11.634
12.342
5.264
8.340
5.378
1.461
10.876
5.332
10.961
5.797
11.197
790
18.443
942
6.841
7.133
4.173
6.630
1.077
4.914
9.747
4.653
4.298
1.613
4.667
437
4.914
1.140
2.175
407
2.693
709

167,085
166,638
166,200
164,560
164,500
163,529
162,969
162,333
162,328
161,575
161,191
161,027
159,957
158,000
157,632
157,000
155,477
155,065
154,555
154,186
153,857
153,562
152,296
150,096
148,206
146,636
145,843
145,666
144,529
142,500
135,937
135,666
134,650
118,166

Damen

Senior A

KADENSKY Andrea
KRIST Karin

BIACH Andrea

LOOS Gabriele
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
LENZ Eveline
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
WEISS Nina
PROKOP Christine
SETIK Andrea

EDER Barbara
HARTMANN Silvia
SELINGER Romana
PAAR Brigitte
TISLER Lidija
HALLAMAYR Karin
HORAK Angelika
DOMIN Beatrix

LEEB Andrea
SIMANE Brigitte
WEBER Andrea
IGLER-WAGNER Gabriele
SCHREDER Margit
PITTESSER Margot
MAYER Annemarie

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Etoile

ABP

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Etoile

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Tyrolia

ABP

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Vienna Striker
BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Kornland

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

24
107
80
60
118
90
41
68
82
43
100
50
45
10
70
44

24
15

34

33
12

4.466
19.491
14.352
10.513
20.637
15.626

7.053
11.544
13.904

7.267
16.860

8.199

7.366

1.592
11.134

6.861

933
3.697
2.301

611
5.145

896
4.903
1.631

791

186,083
182,158
179,400
175,216
174,889
173,622
172,024
169,764
169,560
169,000
168,600
163,980
163,688
159,200
159,057
155,931
155,500
154,041
153,400
152,750
151,323
149,333
148,575
135,916
131,833
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Senior B

SPITZMULLER Wilma
SCHMOTZ Monika
HAUSKA Gerda
GEMEINBOCK Gabriela
GABLEK Christine
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
BRUCKNER Gabriele
FIALA Christine
RAUSCHER Gaby
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
SCHMID Ingeborg
DORFNER Eva Maria
VIRAG Brigitte
GABRIEL Dagmar
LILG-SEETHALER Ingrid
LINSMAYER Brigitte
WUHL Lieselotte
KAPRALLY Waltraud
HARTNER Evelyn
KUCERA Margit
LEMBERGER Mariana

BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien

Black Jack Bowlers
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vie
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Vienna Striker

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker
BSC Phonix Wien

97
88
12
12
85
114
75
128
55
143
124
100
125
69
41
32
62
27
47
12

18.862
16.601
2.259
2.158
15.157
19.905
13.019
22.146
9.482
24.301
21.058
16.783
20.631
11.351
6.739
5.242
10.127
4.307
7.399
1.685
236

194,453
188,647
188,250
179,833
178,317
174,605
173,586
173,015
172,400
169,937
169,822
167,830
165,048
164,507
164,365
163,812
163,338
159,518
157,425
140,416
118,000

Senior C

KINIGADNER Renate
KROBATH Christa
ZIEGLER Luzia
CZERMAK Erlinda
POHORALEK Monika
WILDMANN Susanne
LEITNER Renate
BODISCH Ingrid
KREJCI Wilma
PERSCHY Herta
KRUSPEL Madonna
PETER Christa
GERO Pia
EHRENZWEIG Berta
RESCH Rosemarie
ISCHA Anna

HOLY Anna
HECKENAST Hilde
HEINDL Sonja
KROMER lIse
GARHOFER Sonja
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
HINGER Gisela
LIFTENEGGER Hilde
GAWLIK Irene
KROBATH Renate
SCHMIDTGRUBER Stefanie

Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC Etoile
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Casino Wien

BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Strike & Spare BC Vie
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk

12
16
137
92
128
49
60
37
36
17
38
131
80
129
64
113
42
54
59
134
30
73
64
29
54
46
21

2.094
2.784
23.704
15.674
21.517
8.230
9.998
6.165
5.935
2.790
6.235
21.322
12.692
20.343
10.035
17.377
6.437
8.014
8.711
19.761
4.423
10.762
9.425
4.204
7.479
6.086
2.469

174,500
174,000
173,021
170,369
168,101
167,959
166,633
166,621
164,861
164,117
164,078
162,763
158,650
157,697
156,796
153,778
153,261
148,407
147,644
147,470
147,433
147,424
147,265
144,965
138,500
132,304
117,571
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